CONFIDENCE

AUTOMATION PVT. LTD.

CITIZEN Sliding Head Machine With I-MECA Bar Feeder

MODEL:-L20, YOM: - 2005

Title

Machine

Spindle

Travel

Tools

Feed rate
CNC System

Machine size

Plot No. 2301, Road-D, Kranti Gate,
Metoda GIDC Ta.: Lodhika,
Dist: Rajkot 360 021 Gujarat (INDIA)
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Description

Max. Turning Diameter

Turning Length (With Direct Driven Guide Bush)
Main / Back Spindle speed

Main / Sub Spindle Power

X1 Axis

Z1 Axis

X2 Axis

Y2 Axis

Z2 Axis

Controllable Axis

No. Of Tools to be Mounted

No. Of Live Tool

Rapid Traverse Of X1 Axis / Z1,Y1,Z22,X2 Axis
Controller

Dimensions(H)

Machine weight (Approx)

Office: +9

2827 286060
sales(dconfidenceautomation.com
www.confidenceautomation

L20

20

200

10000 / 8000

2.2/3.7 & 0.75/1.5

195

205

300

315

180

8

21
7(Front) + 3(Back) (
32
Mitsubishi =
1,050
2400 c
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